Jackson, Ken
Wilson, Pat

Krupkin, Gary
Pilgrim, Scott

Wallace, Lori

Shackleford, Dave

Alison, Alan
Andrews, Kirk

Sinclair, Sam
Sloan, Michael

Philip, Blair
Barnett, Bob

English, Jill
Reinowski, Brian

Houghton, Bill
League, Pete

1.0

3.0

3.0

1.5

0.5

2.5

2.0

3.0

2023 ONION CREEK HICKORY CLASSIC
SWIFT TROPHY RESULTS

Maclintyre, Dennis
Taylor, Rob

James, Robert
Cox, Robert

Hanson, David
Kolln, Werner

Hutton, John
Valade, Marcel
McKenzie, John

Spicer, Craig
O'Donnell, Rick

Reed, Bill
Galloway, Ryan

Koonce, Frank
O'Donnell, Michael

2.0

0.0

0.0

1.5

2.5

0.5

1.0

0.0



Holcomb, Danny 3.0 Ahlschwede, Rob 0.0
Holcomb, Shawn Lyons, Ron

Flaim, Nick 0.0 Ream, Chris 3.0



	Swift Cup

